
WP67.4 Phoenix via Alston Chapel
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
12.2 L 1.1 White Cross Road
13.2 R 5.1 Old Greensboro Road
18.3 L 1.9 Mc Bane Mill Road
20.2 R 0.9 Perry Road
21.1 R 0.4 NC 87
21.6 L 2.8 Greenhill Road
24.4 S 0.9 Greenhill Road
25.3 L 1.6 Old Switchboard Road
26.9 R 3.9 White Smith Road
30.8 L 1.9 Silk Hope Gum Spring

Road
32.7 R 2.7 Buckner Clark Road
35.4 L 0.8 US 64
36.2 R 0.2 East Alston Road
36.3 L 2 Alex Cockman Road
38.3 L 5 Alston Chapel Road
43.3 L 0.4 Old Goldston Road
43.6 L 0.2 NC 87, NC 902
43.8 L 0.1 West Street, US 64

Business
43.9 R 0.2 West Salisbury Street
44.1 L 0.1 NC 87
44.3 S 8 Old Graham Road
52.2 R 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road
54.8 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Road
56.3 R 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
57.3 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
60.6 L 1.7 Poythress Road
62.3 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
64.7 L 0.1 Smith Level Road
64.8 Uturn 0.5 Make a U-turn onto

Smith Level Road
65.3 S 0.9 Smith Level Road
66.2 S 1.1 South Greensboro Street
67.3 S >.1 North Greensboro Street

End of Ride
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